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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 07/08/2019 All Day PraiseWorks Worship Arts Camp Ouachita Bapt U.
Tue 07/09/2019 All Day PraiseWorks Worship Arts Camp Ouachita Bapt U.
Wed 07/10/2019 All Day PraiseWorks Worship Arts Camp Ouachita Bapt U.
Thu 07/11/2019 All Day PraiseWorks Worship Arts Camp Ouachita Bapt U.
Fri 07/12/2019 All Day PraiseWorks Worship Arts Camp Ouachita Bapt U.
Tue 10/08/2019 8:00 am Junior High Choir Fall Retreat Arkansas 4-H Center
Tue 10/15/2019 7:00 pm Choir Fall Concert Warrior Hall Choir Room
Warrior Hall Auditorium
Sat 10/26/2019 All Day Junior High Choir All Region Tryouts Conway Junior High School
Sat 11/09/2019 All Day All Region Choir Clinic Maumelle High School
All MS/JH/HS Chars Singest-StateSapital______ | AR State Capiflal ————
All MS/JH/HS ChorsSings=t-SteteGapital AR State Capifal ————
All MS/JH/HS Chairs apita AR State Capifol——
Thu 12/12/2019 7:00 pm Choral Christmas Concert Warrior Hall Building
Thu 12/19/2019 12:00 pm MS/JH Choirs Sing at Capitol Arkansas Children's Hospital
Larry's Pizza West
Thu 03/12/2020 10:15 am Regional Choral Performance Assessment First Baptist Church Of Sherwood
Sat 0 Tt5pm JH ChoratPerfermance Assessment —— | First Baptist-Shurch Of Sherwood
Larry's PizzaWWest
Thu 05/0772026— 7:00pr——___ | Spring Choral Concart—— Warrior Hall Audiorum—
Sat 0 A W Cutter
Maagi




